RECORDING RECLESTED BY	Yol /// Page 38409
MATTHEW NOEL COGHLAN LAW OFFICE	98 UCI 20 P3:15
AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO:	γ ^{μμ} ι 20 ΓοιΙο
Name: TRUDY GAUNTLET	. · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Address 20 Met Sweet B PRD	이는 사람은 것이 혼자 승규가 있는 것이 같아요. 것이 같아요. 가지 않는 것이 않는 것이 같아요. 가지 않는 것이 같아요. 가지 않는 것이 같아요. 가지 않는 것이 않는 것이 같아요. 가지 않는 것이 않는 않는 것이 않는 않는 않는 않는 않는 않는 않는 않는 않는 것이 않는
City & State: LOOMIS CA. 95650	
MAIL TAX STATEMENT TO:	Documentary transfer tax \$
Name: TRUDY GAUNTLET	Computed on full value of property conversed
Address 3186 Swetzer Rd.	Computed on full value less liens and encumbrances remaining thereon at time of sale.
City & State: LOOMIS CA. 95650	rendering piereon at time of sale.
	Signature of declarant or agent determining taxfirm name
PERSONAL DE	The second se
As Personal Representative of the Estate of KENNETH	PRESENTATIVE'S DEED
land pursuant to the Order of the	Geceased
CONTINUOA SELA OF FORT MARKET	County Superior Court, dated
[X] and pursuant to full authority under the Independent A MARILYN HEINDERSON	Ministration of Estates Art
	이는 방법이 가 🅼 이 분위 이야기 위험 이 가지 않는 것이 가지 않는 것이 많은 것이다.
Personal Representative, HENEBY GRANTS TO: TRUDY AS HER SEPARATE PROPERTY	7 GAUNTLET
all right, title, and interest the decouent had at death and th situated in SPRAGUE RIVER, KLAMATH.	at the Fetres number
THE REAL AND A THE RE	as the Estate may have acquired subsemiently in the motions and
Described as a second	CIGERIA CONTRACT AN IONOME
Described as : Lot 8 Block 8, Kla	amath Forest Estatos
Described as : Lot 8 Block 8, Kla	amath Forest Estatos
Described as a second	amath Forest Estatos
Described as : Lot 8 Block 8, Kla	amath Forest Estatos
Described as : Lot 8 Block 8, Kla	amath Forest Estatos
Described as : Lot 8 Block 8, Kla May 16th, 1983 in Book M83 on Pag Recorder Klamath County Oregon. M	amath Forest Estatos
Described as : Lot 8 Block 8, Kla May 16th, 1983 in Book M83 on Pag Recorder Klamath County Oregon. M	amath Forest Estates, as recorded on ge 7608, in the office of County Map # R3510-022B0-04600
Described as : Lot 8 Block 8, Kla May 16th, 1983 in Book M83 on Pag Recorder Klamath County Oregon. M	Dated FEBRUARY 13, 1998
Described as : Lot 8 Block 8, Kla May 16th, 1983 in Book M83 on Pag Recorder Klamath County Oregon. M Continued on Attachment Seessor's Parcel Number:	Dated FEBRUARY 13, 1998
Described as : Lot 8 Block 8, Kla May 16th, 1983 in Book M83 on Pag Recorder Klamath County Oregon. M Continued on Attachment ssessor's Parcel Humber:	Dated FEBRUARY 13, 1998
Described as : Lot 8 Block 8, Kla May 16th, 1983 in Book M83 on Pag Recorder Klamath County Oregon. M Continued on Attachment ssessor's Parcel Humber:	Dated FEBRUARY 13, 1998
Described As : Lot 8 Block 8, Kla May 16th, 1983 in Book M83 on Pag Recorder Klamath County Oregon. M Continued on Attachment sseesor's Parcel Humber: MATE OF CALIFORNIA Sunty of	Dated FEBRUARY 13, 1998 MARILYN HENDERSON EXECUTOR
Described As : Lot 8 Block 8, Kla May 16th, 1983 in Book M83 on Pag Recorder Klamath County Oregon. M Continued on Attachment sseesor's Parcel Humber: MATE OF CALIFORNIA Sunty of	Dated FEBRUARY 13, 1998 MARILYN HENDERSON EXECUTOR
Described As : Lot 8 Block 8, Kla May 16th, 1983 in Book M83 on Pag Recorder Klamath County Oregon. M Continued on Attachment sseesor's Parcel Humber: MATE OF CALIFORNIA Sunty of	Dated FEBRUARY 13, 1998 MARILYN HENDERSON EXECUTOR
Described as : Lot 8 Block 8, Kla May 16th, 1983 in Book M83 on Pag Recorder Klamath County Oregon. M Continued on Attachment ssessor's Parcel Number: NATE OF CALIFORNIA Junty of before me, a Notary Put and for said State, personally appeared	Dated FEBRUARY 13, 1998 MARILYN HENDERSON EXECUTOR EME
Described as : Lot 8 Block 8, Kia May 16th, 1983 in Book M83 on Pag Recorder Klamath County Oregon. M Continued on Attachment Ssessor's Parcel Number: NATE OF CALIFORNIA Sunty of before me, a Notary Pub and for said State, personally appeared before me, a Notary Pub and for said State, personally appeared wonally known to me (or proved to me on the basis of settetactory derive) to be the out proved to me on the basis of settetactory	Dated FEBRUARY 13, 1998 MARILYN HENDERSON EXECUTOR EMC
Described as : Lot 8 Block 8, Kla May 16th, 1983 in Book M83 on Pag Recorder Klamath County Oregon. M Continued on Attachment Ssessor's Parcel Number: IATE OF CALIFORNIA Durity of before me, a Notary Put mod for said State, personally appeared wonally known to me (or proved to me on the basis of meticiactory derce) to be the per ror(s) whose name(2) 14 are subscribed to the hin instrument, and ecknowlearly in the total to the basis of meticiactory of the instrument and ecknowlearly in the total to the total to the total to the instrument.	Dated FEBRUARY 13, 1998 MARILLYN HENDERSON EXECUTOR EME
Described as : Lot 8 Block 8, Kis May 16th, 1983 in Book M83 on Pag Recorder Klamath County Oregon. M Continued on Attachment sseesor's Parcel Number: IATE OF CALIFORNIA Curry of Marcel for said State, personally appeared consily known to me (or proved to me on the basis of meticatory and for said State, personally appeared consily known to me (or proved to me on the basis of meticatory hereing) to be the personally whose name(a) is/are subscribed to the neins in the /hereing or showledged to me that here subscribed to the meticatory executed ages of the second the second to the basis of meticatory executed areas in bis/hereing on the second to me the basis of meticatory executed areas in bis/hereing on the second to me the they area/they executed areas in bis/hereing on the second to the second tot the	Dated FEBRUARY 13, 1998 MARILLYN HENDERSON EXECUTOR EME
Described as : Lot 8 Block 8, Kla May 16th, 1983 in Book M83 on Pag Recorder Klamath County Oregon. M Continued on Attachment sseesor's Parcel Number: TATE OF CALIFORNIA Durity of before me, a Notary Pub and for said State, personally appeared wonsity known to mer (or proved to me on the basis of metistactory dence) to be the per sorted whose nume(a) takes attended to the his hardurant, and ecknowledged to me that he/she/they execut same in his/her/their euthorized capacity(se), and thei by his/ /their significance on the break of the entity on ait of which the person(a) access are on the person(s), or the entity on	Dated FEBRUARY 13, 1998 MARILIYN HENDERSON EXECUTOR 332.
Described as : Lot 8 Block 8, Kis May 16th, 1983 in Book M83 on Pag Recorder Klamath County Oregon. M Continued on Attachment sseesor's Parcel Number: IATE OF CALIFORNIA Curry of Marcel for said State, personally appeared consily known to me (or proved to me on the basis of meticatory and for said State, personally appeared consily known to me (or proved to me on the basis of meticatory hereing) to be the personally whose name(a) is/are subscribed to the neins in the /hereing or showledged to me that here subscribed to the meticatory executed ages of the second the second to the basis of meticatory executed areas in bis/hereing on the second to me the basis of meticatory executed areas in bis/hereing on the second to me the they area/they executed areas in bis/hereing on the second to the second tot the	Dated FEBRUARY 13, 1998 MARILIYN HENDERSON EXECUTOR 332.
Described as : Lot 8 Block 8, Kla May 16th, 1983 in Book M83 on Pag Recorder Klamath County Oregon. M Continued on Attachment sseesor's Parcel Number: TATE OF CALIFORNIA Durity of before me, a Notary Pub and for said State, personally appeared wonsity known to mer (or proved to me on the basis of metistactory dence) to be the per sorted whose nume(a) takes attended to the his hardurant, and ecknowledged to me that he/she/they execut same in his/her/their euthorized capacity(se), and thei by his/ /their significance on the break of the entity on ait of which the person(a) access are on the person(s), or the entity on	Dated FEBRUARY 13, 1998 MARILLYN HENDERSON EXECUTOR EME
Described as : Lot 8 Block 8, Kla May 16th, 1983 in Book M83 on Pag Recorder Klamath County Oregon. M Continued on Attachment sseesor's Parcel Number: IATE OF CALIFORNIA burnty of model for said State, personally appeared before me, a Notary Pub and for said State, personally appeared sonally known to mer (or proved to me on the basis of settetactory dence) to be the personally whose restre(a) takes attended to the in instrument, and ecknowledged to me that he/she/they execute aster in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and then by his/ /their algistates on the instrument the person(s), or the entity on aif of which the person(s) acted, associated the instrument. WTNESS my hand and official seed.	Dated FEBRUARY 13, 1998 MARILYN HENDERSON EXECUTOR Execution 32. 132. 150 Miles States, as recorded on County 1998 Marily Xeylawa MARILYN HENDERSON EXECUTOR Execution 132. 140 150 Miles States 150 M

38410 California all-purpose acknowledgment No. 5997 State of CaliFornia County of LOS Angeles On 3-13-98 before ma, <u>Roberto Garcia</u>, <u>Notary Public</u> DATE DATE DATE DEFORE MARILYN HONDERSON EXECUTAT G personally known to me - OR - X proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(3) whose name(3) is/aresubscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that ke/she/they executed ROBERTO GARCIA COMM. FILENDE NOTATY PUBLICOM FORMA LOS ANGELES COUNTY the same in his/her/their-authorized capacity(iss), and that by his/her/their Ay Comm Exp April 17 1958 signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person() acted, executed the instrument. WITNESS my hand and official seal. Roberto Ga OPTIONAL . Though the data below is not required by law, it may prove valuable to persons relying on the document and could prevent fraudulent reattachment of this form. CAPACITY CLAIMED BY SIGNER DESCRIPTION OF ATTACHED DOCUMENT INDIVIDUAL CORPORATE OFFICER Personal Representatives Dece TITLE OR TYPE OF DOCUMENT TITLES PARTNERING - LIMITED GENERAL ATTORNEY-IN-PACT THUSTEE(S) NUMBER OF PAGES GUARDIANCONSERVATOR OTHER 2-13-98 DATE OF DOCUMENT SIGNER IS REPRESENTING: ERSCHED OR ENTRYIES None SIGNER(S) OTHER THAN NAMED ABOVE STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH : SS. Filed for record at request of _____ of _____October _____A.D., 19 __98 __at _____3:15 __o'clock ____ the 20th day P. M., and duly recorded in Vol. M98 07 Deeds on Page 38409 FEE Bernetha Gy Letsch, County Clerk \$35.00 althin Kind

WITHDRAWN October 20, 1998

Document #68251 Page #38411